ES SERIES
RELAY SOCKETS
ES
Greenwich Electronics, Inc. • 5  Division St.  East Greenwich, RI  02818 • 888-554-5561 • Fax 401-884-4835
E-mail: sales1@geirelays.com • Web: www.geirelays.com
DESCRIPTION 5 and 8 Pin Slim Line Sockets, DIN Rail Mountable, Finger Safe
ELECTRICAL RATING • 300 Volts, 10 Amps ;  300 Volts, 12 Amps
CONSTRUCTION Contacts • Brass, Nickel Plated
Screws • M3 Steel, Nickel Plated, Maximum Wire Gauge #14
Molding • Break Resistant Thermoplastic
AGENCY APPROVALS • UL recognized, File No. E113714
• CSA certified, File No. LR26716
• CE
ORDERING CODE
PART NO. DESCRIPTION TERMINAL TYPE
ES35 SPDT, 5 Pin Slim Line (Fig. 1) Box Lug
ES50 DPDT, 8 Pin Slim Line (Fig. 2) Box Lug
ACCESSORIES
PART NO.      DESCRIPTION (Refer to the accessories pages 25-27)
C-103-PM Prepunched Aluminum DIN Rail (1 Meter Lengths)
C-104-PM Prepunched Steel DIN Rail (1 Meter Lengths)
C-105-PM Prepunched Steel DIN Rail (1 Meter Lengths)
C-106-2PM Prepunched Steel DIN Rail (2 Meter Lengths)
MS12 Hold Down Spring/Ejector
MS16 Hold Down Spring/Ejector
MS25 Hold Down Spring/Ejector
PLUG-IN INDICATOR AND PROTECTION MODULES

• CSA certified, File No. LR26716
• CE
ORDERING CODE
PART NO. DESCRIPTION TERMINAL TYPE
ES50/3 DPDT, 8 Pin Slim Line Box Lug
ACCESSORIES
PART NO.      DESCRIPTION (Refer to the accessories pages 25-27)
C-103-PM Prepunched Aluminum DIN Rail (1 Meter Lengths)
C-104-PM Prepunched Steel DIN Rail (1 Meter Lengths)
C-105-PM Prepunched Steel DIN Rail (1 Meter Lengths)
C-106-2PM Prepunched Steel DIN Rail (2 Meter Lengths)
MS12 Hold Down Spring/Ejector
MS16 Hold Down Spring/Ejector
MS25 Hold Down Spring/Ejector
PLUG-IN INDICATOR AND PROTECTION MODULES